Position

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodial Specialist

Custodian Il

Aquatic Facility Attendant

Custodian |

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian Lead

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$51,826

$50,157

$48,026

$47,603

$47,130

$45,518

$44,853

$42,472

$41,016

$40,254

$40,244

$39,462

$38,182

$36,627

$35,986

$34,405

$34,387

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,085

$27,767

$27,454

$27,230

$27,393

$27,160

$27,059

$26,441

$26,498

$26,386

$26,359

$26,270

$26,010

$25,806

$25,768

$25,488

$25,468



Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Short-Term Hourly Custodial 1

Custodian |

Custodian Lead

Short-Term Hourly Custodial 1

Short-Term Hourly Custodial 1

Custodian |

Short-Term Hourly Custodial 1

Short-Term Hourly Custodial 1

Work-Study Custodial Services

Short-Term Hourly Custodial 1

Work-Study Custodial Services

Short-Term Hourly Custodial 1

Short-Term Hourly Custodial 1

Short-Term Hourly Custodial 1

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$32,467

$32,464

$24,821

$20,037

$15,473

$12,813

$11,605

$9,680

$8,827

$6,235

$4,587

$3,111

$2,504

$2,361

$2,264

$1,706

$488

$231

$25,217

$25,217

$14,743

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Short-Term Hourly Custodial 1

Short-Term Hourly Custodial 1

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Operations

Operations

$205

$90

$0

$0



